

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.11

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 10029/2017

TAMILNADU RURAL DEVELOPMENT ENGINEERS AND
ASSISTANT ENGINEERS ASSOCIATION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GOVERNMENT OF TAMILNADU AND OTHERS

Respondent(s)

(I.A.4888/2018 IN C.A. NOS. 10030-89 OF 2017 FOR EARLY HEARING)

WITH

C.A. No. 10030-10189/2017 (XII) (Mentioned)

Date : 09-07-2019 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pranav Sachdeva, AOR
Mr. K. V. Vijayakumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Soma Sundaram, AOR
Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, AOR
Mr. T. R. B. Sivakumar, AOR
Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, AOR
Mr. K. V. Vijayakumar, AOR (Mentioned by)
Mr. S. Mahendran, AOR
Mrs. S. Yamunah Nachiar, AOR
Mr. Pranav Sachdeva, AOR
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, AOR
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR
Mr. Anish R. Shah, AOR
Mr. Parijat Kishore, AOR

UPON the matter being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. No. 10030-10189/2017

List in the second week of August 2019.

(MANISH SETHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER