

ITEM NO.118-MM

COURT NO.8

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.10029/2017

TAMILNADU RURAL DEVELOPMENT ENGINEERS
& ASSISTANT ENGINEERS ASSOCIATION

Appellant

VERSUS

GOVERNMENT OF TAMILNADU & OTHERS

Respondents

WITH

C.A. Nos.10030-10189/2017 (XII)

C.A. Nos.10190/2017 (XII)

C.A. No.10191/2017 (XII)

C.A. No.10192/2017 (XII)

Date : 20-08-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

Counsel for the Parties:

Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, AOR

Mr. Pranav Sachdeva, AOR

Ms. Neha Rathi, Adv.

Mr. Jatin Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AAG

Mr. K.V. Ram Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Purbitaa Mitra, Adv.

Ms. A. Jaswanthi, Adv.

Mr. K. V. Vijayakumar, AOR

Mr. T. R. B. Sivakumar, AOR

Mr. P. Soma Sundaram, AOR

Mr. Naresh Kumar, AOR

Mr. Pranav Sachdeva, AOR

Mr. B. Balaji, AOR

Ms. T. Archana, AOR

Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, AOR
Mrs. S. Yamunah Nachiar, AOR
Ms. Bhanu Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. B. Karuna Karan, Adv.
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, AOR
Ms. Sonakshi Malhan, Adv.
Ms. Suriti Chowdhary, Adv.
Mr. Mrinal Kanwar, Adv.

Rajaramani, Adv.
Mr. S. Mahendran, AOR

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR

Mr. Anish R. Shah, AOR

Mr. Parijat Kishore, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the parties, list these matters on 25.09.2019, at the top of the Board, subject to overnight Part-Heard Matter.

(MUKESH NASA)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER